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Miss Cass County Fair Queen

Practice Schedule
Thank you for your interest in the Cass County Fair Queen Pageant! It is truly a unique experience and no matter what, when it’s over you will leave with new friends and skills to take you into the future. Below is a practice schedule and what to expect at each practice.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Practices will take places in the Virginia High School gym unless otherwise noted. There will be a full dress rehearsal the day before the pageant.
You will need to bring heels to each practice, preferably the ones you will use on pageant night. The sooner you start practicing in the them, the more confident you will feel that night!
At one practice, group and individual photos will be taken for the program and social media promotions.

Practice dates & information:
Tuesday, June 20, 6-8 pm
Thursday, June 22, 6-8 pm
Tuesday, June 27, 6-8 pm – at Cass County Fair Office
Thursday, June 29, 6-8 pm – picture day with Brittany Troxell Photography and garment check (required)
No practice on Tuesday, July 4th
Thursday, July 6, 6-8 pm – speeches memorized
Saturday, July 8, 2-5 pm (optional)
Tuesday, July 11, 6-8 pm
Thursday, July 13, 6-8 pm
Sunday, July 16, 2-5 pm – dress rehearsal (required)
Monday, July 17, 7 pm – Pageant Day!
               arrive at school approximately 4:30 pm (required)
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